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6.5
8.4

R V 1.25-6
R V 1.25-8

1/4"
5/16"

3.2R V 1.25-3.2 1/8" 5.7
3.7R V 1.25-3.7S 1/8" 5.7
4.3R V 1.25-4S 5/32" 6.6

4 .3 R o jo5.3R V 1.25-5 3/16" 8.0
11.6
11.6

10.5R V 1.25-10

09257
09262

09258
09259
09263
09260

09261 3/8" 13.6

3.71/8"R V 2-3.7S 6.6
3.21/8"R V 2-3.2 6.6
4.35/32"R V 2-4S 6.6

4.9 Azul5.33/16"R V 2-5S 8.5
6.51/4"R V 2-6 12.0
8.45/16"R V 2-8 12.0

10.53/8"R V 2-10

09252
09251
09256
09253
09250
09255
09254 13.6

R V 5.5-12 1/2" 13.0 19.2

Amarillo6.7

R V  5.5-3.7
R V  5.5-4
R V  5.5-5
R V  5.5-6
R V  5.5-8
R V  5.5-10

1/8"
5/32"
3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"

3.7
4.3
5.3
6.5
8.4

10.5

7.2
7.2
9.5

12.0
15.0
15.0

09245
09249
09246
09244

09247
09243

09248

D iá m e t r o
d 2 ( m m ) m m

C ó d ig o 

ACSA

C ó d ig o

Producto

S e c c ió n  d e  :  0 , 5  -  1 , 5  m m ²  (2 2 - 1 6 )  Im a x  =  1 A  c a b le 9A W G
D i m e n c i o n e s

C o l o r
m m

B L

D iá m e t r o
d 2 ( m m ) m m

C ó d ig o 

ACSA

C ó d ig o

Producto

S e c c ió n  d e  :  1, 5  -  2, 5  m m ²  (16- 1 4 )  Im a x  =  2 A  c a b le 7A W G
D i m e n c i o n e s

C o l o r
m m

B L

D iá m e t r o
d 2 ( m m ) m m

C ó d ig o 

ACSA

C ó d ig o

Producto

S e c c ió n  d e  :  4 - 6 m m ²  (12- 1 0 )  Im a x  =  4 A  c a b le 8A W G
D i m e n c i o n e s

C o l o r
m m

B L


